2022 FIFA World Cup.               
From The Desk of Mr.Mark Billington. 
Qatar 2022 FIFA World Cup bid Email Promotion 

Attn: Dear Lucky Winner,  

This is to inform you that you have won prize money of GBP£720,000.00(Seven Hundred and 

Twenty Thousand Pounds) for this New Year prize promotion which is organized by Qatar bidding 
committee (Qatar 2022 FIFA World Cup Bid Campaign) through collective email of the people that 

are active with their email, among the millions of subscribers and E-mail Draw select one million